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Meal Pattern :NSLP Meal: Lunch

Thursday, August 1, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024

Hot Veg

Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024

Hot Veg

Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024

Hot Veg

Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024

Hot Veg

Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024

 Burger w/Cheese/Hamburguesa con 

queso

Sweet & Sour Chicken/Pollo 

Agridulce
 Beef Hot Dog/Perro Caliente Brunch Lunch/Desalmuerzo Fresh Pizza/Pizza de Queso

WG Ranch CrackersGalletas Rancheras Seasoned Rice/Arroz Sasonado Hot Dog Bun, Ketchup/Pan , Salsa
French Toast & Syrup/Tostada Francesa & 

Almibar
 Salad & Dressing/Ensalada & Salsa

Steamed Corn/Maiz al Vapor
Celery Sticks, Baby Carrots & Dip/Apio & 

Zanahoria
 Baked Beans/Frijoles Horneados Carrot Slims & Dip/Zanahoria & Salsa Crisp Varietal Apple/Manzana

Fresh Orange/Naranja Chilled Fruit Cocktail/Coctel de Frutas Cucumber & Banana/Pepino & Banano Watermelon Cubes/Cubos de Sandia Choice Milk/Leche

Choice Milk/Leche  Choice Milk/Leche Vanilla Wafers & Milk/Galleta & Leche Choice Milk/Leche

Hot Veg Vegetarian Croissant Sandwich Pizza Crunchers Cheese Hot Pocket w/ Dipping Sauce Veggie & Cheese Lasagna Fresh Hot Cheese Pizza
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Skim & 1% milk served daily.

All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products.
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Options Provided : Hot, Hot Vegetarian Meals

AUGUST - 2024

Grade Level / Age Group : K-6 Grades

Menu Name : Stonebridge World School Gardes K-6 Lunch Menu de Almuerzo
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The menus are 100% pork-free.

All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.
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*** Hot Vegetarian Meals are served with vegetables, fruit of the day & milk.
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